Stockton Milner Multi Fuel Stove
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Price (inc
Ref. Product Code Description VAT)
1 MEC8618 Stockton Milner Secondary Air Control £28.50
2 MEC8609 Air Wash Duct Assembly £82.75
3 M08200STUD M8 x 200 Wall Clamp Stud £11.95
4 RA502311 Rear Wall Clamp £5.95
6 MEG600385 Stockton Milner Hinge Clamp £38.00
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Product Code

ME7461

RA502310

ME600395

MEC8617

SM55

SS25HL

CA7602

CA7606

SM10

SM21

SM20

SM18

STMB-

ME600440

STSM-
ME600438

Description

Stockton Inset Front Lip Plate

Secondary Air Control

Spacer

Ashpan Assembly

Ashpan Handle and Air Control Tool

Log Bar

Main Grate

Centre Grate

Hinge Block

M12x6mm Hinge Block Locking Nut - Single Nut

Stockton Hinge Pin

M12x35mm Hinge Block Stud - Single Stud

Stockton Milner Hook

Stockton Milner Adjuster

Price (inc
VAT)

£44.95

£9.95

£21.32

£12.95

£4.96

£14.95

£29.95

£15.55

£5.95

£0.95

£1.49

£0.76

£10.15

£11.95
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Product Code

ME600439

SMN34

SM63

CA7605

MEC8783

MO0625CAPH

CA7604

MEC8512

SM23

GL0235

5000

Description

Stockton Milner Rod

Grate Operating Knob

Riddling Tool (CE)

from serial No. FST 00000 and BST 00000
onwards

Right Hand Side Panel

Air Chamber Assembly

M6mm x 25mm Cap Head Bolt

Cast Iron Side Panel Left Hand

Stockton 7 High Output Boiler Door Assembly

Cast Door Tool

Stockton 7 Glass (322x257)

14mm Door Rope Seal Pack

Price (inc
VAT)

£10.50

£10.96

£9.95

£48.50

£79.00

£1.75

£48.25

£199.96

£12.95

£45.50

£14.95



Product Code

ST7DR

SS3

SS8B

SS4

SS9B

FA9017

SM7COMP

Description

Door Frame

Air Control Cover Plate

Air Control Cover

Air Control

Air Control

Airwash Spinner Spring

Stockton New Drilled Door Knob and Spindle

Price (inc VAT)
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10

11

Product Code

YM-F00004

SM23

SM7COMP

SM16

SM29 ’

GL0235

4975

Description

Spiral Pin3 x 20mm

Cast Door Tool

Stockton New Drilled Door Knob and Spindle

Glass clip

M5x8mm Machine Screw - Single Screw

Stockton 7 Glass (322x257)

3mm Glass Rope Pack

Price (inc VAT)

£0.49

£12.95

£19.99

£0.95

£0.49

£45.50

£8.56
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